RDIMS: 11922125 Page 1 of 10
Transportation of Dangerous
Goods Directorate
L’Esplanade Laurier
300 Laurier Avenue West
Ottaw a, Ontario
K1A 0N5
Direction générale du transport

Pressure
(MPa)
Water
Capacity
(L)
Minimum
Design
Wall
Thicknes
s (mm)
Minimum
Design
Base
Thicknes
s (mm)
TCUS-100-273-840/2 0 100 18.2 27.3 2 2.3 2.3
TCUS-100-273-840/3 0 100 18.2 27.3 3 2.3 2.3
TCUS-140-273-840/7 0 140 18.2 27.3 7 2.7 2.7
TCUS-184-273-840/11.9 0 184 18.2 27.3 11.9 3.5 3.5
TCUS-203-273-840/17 0 203.6 18.2 27.3 17 3.9 3.9
TCUS-183-311-840/11.1 0 184 20.7 31.1 11.1 4.0 4.0
TCUS-171-342-840/9 0 173.8 22.8 34.2 9 4.1 4.1
TCUS-100-363-840/2 0 100 24.2 36.3 2 2.6 2.6
TCUS-100-363-840/3 0 100 24.2 36.3 3 2.6 2.6
TCUS-184-363-840/7.8 0 184 24.2 36.3 7.8 4.7 4.7
TCUS-184-363-840/11.9 0 184 24.2 36.3 11.9 4.7 4.7
TCUS-203-363-840/17 0 203.6 24.2 36.3 17 5.1 5.1
TCUS-171-363-840/9 0 171 24.2 36.3 9 4.3 4.3
TCUS-184-273-840/12.9 0 184 18.2 27.3 12.9 3.5 3.5
TCUS-203-363-840/19 0 203.6 24.2 36.3 19 5.1 5.1
TCUS-203-363-840/15 0 203.6 24.2 36.3 15 5.1 5.1
TCUS-184-363-840/15.3 0 184 24.2 36.3 15.3 4.7 4.7
TCUS-184-363-840/12.9 0 184 24.2 36.3 12.9 4.7 4.7
TCUS-184-363-840/10.2 0 184 24.2 36.3 10.2 4.7 4.7
TCUS-140-363-840/5 0 140 24.2 36.3 5 3.6 3.6